
 Designed: 2024-07-29

 Printed: 2024-07-30

 This is an original design and must

 not be released or copied unless

 applicable fee has been paid or job

 order placed.

 All dimensions  size designations

 given are subject to verification on

 job site and adjustment to fit job

 conditions.

 No Scale. Drawing #: 1 All DCR - BLDG 6 UPPER     UNIT 33K - NUVO -.kit

B12L/4

B36/4

DISHW24

BSG24

BP36BP36
V

F
1

XV13-30-21/4

V24-2/4

V12R/4 V
F

2

V39/4

V
F

1

V
F

1

V33/4

V
F

1

REF.30
B12L/4BD13.5

RANGE1.30

MW.HOOD

B13.5R/4
BF2

MC1524L
MC1524L

U
F

1
X

1
5

U3315 U2730 U3012 U1530R

U
F

1
X

3
0

74
5

8"33
1

16"

12"36"24"

15
3

4"30"27"34"

3
6
"

41"

24"14
1

2 " 13
3

4 "

3
6

"

13
1

2 "12"

106
3

4 "

1
2
"

2
5

1 2
"

35"

52
1

4 "

BANK OF

4 DRWRS

FRIDGE

SPACE:

W: 34"

H: 69"

DCR PHOENIX HOMES

PATHWAYS

 

NUVO - TERRACE HOMES

 

BLDG 6 - UPPER UNIT#233 

 

33K - SALAMANDER WAY

POWDER ROOM

SURFACE

MOUNT MC

ABOVE 

TOILET

SURFACE

MOUNT MC

ABOVE 

TOILET

MAIN BATH
ENSUITE

JULY 29-24

AS PER SITE MEASURE

mstrong
Text Box
CLIENT ACCEPTANCE - AS PER EMAIL 30 AUG 2024





